
 

 

 

        

 NTPC TAMILNADU ENERGY COMPANY LTD. 
(A Joint Venture of NTPC Ltd. & TNEB) 

Vallur Thermal Power Project, 
Kurvimedu Village, Vellivoyal Chavadi - PO, 

Chennai - 600103 
                                                                                                                      Phone No: 9445030151 

 
CORRIGENDUM TO NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 
TENDER ENQUIRY REF. NTECL/C&M/CS- 4610 Date: 20.01.2021 

 (Tender ID : 2021_NTECL_67486_1)                                                                              

FOR 
Civil works for external CHP conveyor encasing and development of Makeup water pump house, MCC1D in NCTPS area 

  
Date : 04.02.2021 

This is for attention of all the bidders who intend to participate against Tender Ref. NTECL/C&M/ CS-4610 DATE 20.01.2021 placed on 
https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app (Tender ID : 2021_NTECL_67486_1) that the Qualifying Requirements is being amended as under: 

 

Sl. No Reference  Existing Provisions To be read as 

1.  Section-I 
Notice Inviting Tender 

 
Bid Security 

Bid Security (EMD)  - Rs. 1,00,000/- 
(Rupees One Lakh Only) 

Bid Security – Not Applicable 
 
All bids must be accompanied by “Bid Security Declaration” in lieu of 
Bid Security in the form as stipulated in the Bidding Documents. 
 

2.  Section-I 
Notice Inviting Tender 

 
Brief Details 

EMD : Rs. 1,00,000/- EMD – Not Applicable 
 
All bids must be accompanied by “Bid Security Declaration” in lieu of 
Bid Security in the form as stipulated in the Bidding Documents. 
 

 
All other terms and conditions shall remain unaltered. 

 
 

 
 Regd. Office: NTPC Bhavan, Core -7, Scope Complex, Institutional Area, Lodhi Road, New Delhi - 110. 

 


